PRODUCT SHEET
For more information on the Unite Technologies product range call our Sales Team on 01923 270301 or email sales@nbm-distribution.co.uk
LINK BOX DISTRIBUTION UNIT
Local and Remote Monitoring and Control
The Unite Link Box provides a modular and flexible solution for the remote
monitoring and management of today’s power and energy needs to mission
critical and remote equipment, where zero down time and maximisation
of operations are a pre-requisite.

Material Metal, Colour Black [Single Phase]
Safety Standards EN 60950-2000, EN 61010-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Link Box Single Phase
PDU1110 Single supply Link Box 16A IEC 309 Plugs and Sockets
PDU1120 Single supply Link Box 32A IEC 309 Plugs and Sockets
PDU1210 Dual supply Link Box 16A IEC 309 Plugs and Sockets
PDU1220 Dual supply Link Box 32A IEC 309 Plugs and Sockets
Link Box Three Phase
PDU1110T Single supply Link Box 32A IEC 309 Plugs and Sockets
PDU1120T Single supply Link Box 63A IEC 309 Plugs and Sockets
Other options are available upon request.